Saturday

10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm

10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm
1:30pm
3:00pm

10:00am
11:45am
1:30pm
3:15pm
5:00pm

10:00am
11:15am
12:30pm
2:00pm
3:30pm
Monday

6:00pm
7:00pm

5:30pm
6:45pm

5:30pm
7:30pm

5:30pm
6:30pm

Tuesday

6:00pm

5:30pm
6:45pm

March 11, 2022

Master Schedule

March 11th, 2022 to July 9th, 2022

3/19/2022

TBALL HOOKS

TBALL GRASSHOPPERS
TBALL GREENJACKETS
TBALL GRASSHOPPERS
COACH PITCH SB ANGELS
COACH PITCH SB METS
COACH PITCH SB ANGELS

COACH PITCH BB BREWERS
COACH PITCH BB MARINERS
AA ASTROS

AA DODGERS

AA ROCKIES

AAA YANKEES
AAA REDS

AAA PHILLIES
MAJOR MARLINS
MAJOR ATHLETICS

RED SOX SOFTBALL 10U

CARDINALS SOFTBALL 10U

NATIONALS SOFTBALL 12U

ATHLETICS SOFTBALL 12U

ORIOLES SOFTBALL 12U
3/21/2022

TBALL GRASSHOPPERS
TBALL MUDCATS

COACH PITCH BB ORIOLES
AA ROYALS

AAA DIAMONDBACKS
AAA GIANTS

COACH PITCH SB TWINS
TIGERS SOFTBALL 10U

3/22/2022

TBALL HOOKS

COACH PITCH BB BREWERS
AA BLUE JAYS

FIELD 4

FIELD 1

FIELD 2

FIELD 3

FIELD 4

FIELD 1

FIELD 2

FIELD 3

FIELD 4

FIELD 1

FIELD 2

at
at
at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at

at
at

TBALL ROCKHOUNDS
TBALL MUCKDOGS
TBALL RIVERDOGS
TBALL MUDCATS

COACH PITCH SB METS
COACH PITCH SB TWINS
COACH PITCH SB TWINS

COACH PITCH BB DIAMONDBACKS
COACH PITCH BB ORIOLES

AA BLUE JAYS

AA PIRATES

AA ROYALS

AAA RANGERS

AAA DIAMONDBACKS
AAA GIANTS

MAJOR INDIANS
MAJOR MARLINS

TIGERS SOFTBALL 10U
BRAVES SOFTBALL 10U
PADRES SOFTBALL 12U
CUBS SOFTBALL 12U
NATIONALS SOFTBALL 12U

TBALL ROCKHOUNDS
TBALL RIVERDOGS

COACH PITCH BB DIAMONDBACKS
AA ROCKIES

AAA YANKEES
AAA REDS

COACH PITCH SB ANGELS
RED SOX SOFTBALL 10U

TBALL GREENJACKETS

COACH PITCH BB MARINERS
AA ASTROS
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5:30pm
7:30pm

5:30pm
7:00pm

Thursday

6:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

5:30pm
6:30pm

Monday

6:00pm
7:00pm

5:30pm
6:45pm

5:30pm
7:30pm

5:30pm
6:30pm

Tuesday

6:00pm
7:00pm

5:30pm
6:45pm

5:30pm
7:30pm

5:30pm
7:00pm

Friday

5:30pm
6:45pm

March 11, 2022

Master Schedule

March 11th, 2022 to July 9th, 2022

AAA RANGERS
MAJOR MARLINS

3/24/2022

4/4/2022

FIELD 3
PADRES SOFTBALL 12U
CUBS SOFTBALL 12U

FIELD 4
TBALL GREENJACKETS

FIELD 1
AA DODGERS

FIELD 2
MAJOR ATHLETICS

FIELD 3
COACH PITCH SB METS
BRAVES SOFTBALL 10U

FIELD 4
TBALL RIVERDOGS
TBALL ROCKHOUNDS

FIELD 1

COACH PITCH BB DIAMONDBACKS
AA ASTROS

4/5/2022

4/8/2022

FIELD 2
AAA YANKEES
AAA DIAMONDBACKS

FIELD 3
COACH PITCH SB ANGELS
RED SOX SOFTBALL 10U

FIELD 4
TBALL MUCKDOGS
TBALL GRASSHOPPERS

FIELD 1
COACH PITCH BB BREWERS
AA DODGERS

FIELD 2
AAA RANGERS
MAJOR INDIANS

FIELD 3
ATHLETICS SOFTBALL 12U
PADRES SOFTBALL 12U

FIELD 1
COACH PITCH BB MARINERS
AA ROYALS

FIELD 2

at
at

at
at

at

at

at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

AAA PHILLIES
MAJOR INDIANS

ATHLETICS SOFTBALL 12U
ORIOLES SOFTBALL 12U

TBALL GRASSHOPPERS

AA PIRATES

MAJOR MARLINS

COACH PITCH SB TWINS
CARDINALS SOFTBALL 10U

TBALL MUCKDOGS
TBALL MUDCATS

COACH PITCH BB MARINERS
AA PIRATES

AAA PHILLIES
AAA GIANTS

COACH PITCH SB METS
BRAVES SOFTBALL 10U

TBALL ROCKHOUNDS
TBALL HOOKS

COACH PITCH BB ORIOLES
AA BLUE JAYS

AAA REDS
MAJOR ATHLETICS

CUBS SOFTBALL 12U
NATIONALS SOFTBALL 12U

COACH PITCH BB BREWERS
AA DODGERS
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5:30pm
7:30pm

5:30pm
7:00pm

Monday

6:00pm
7:00pm

5:30pm
6:45pm

5:30pm
7:30pm

5:30pm
6:30pm

Tuesday

6:00pm

5:30pm
6:45pm

5:30pm
7:30pm

5:30pm
7:00pm

Thursday

6:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm
7:30pm

5:30pm
6:30pm

Monday

6:00pm
7:00pm

March 11, 2022

Master Schedule

March 11th, 2022 to July 9th, 2022

AAA PHILLIES
AAA REDS

RED SOX SOFTBALL 10U
NATIONALS SOFTBALL 12U

4/11/2022

TBALL MUDCATS
TBALL ROCKHOUNDS

COACH PITCH BB ORIOLES
AA PIRATES

AAA REDS
AAA RANGERS

COACH PITCH SB TWINS
BRAVES SOFTBALL 10U

4/12/2022

TBALL HOOKS

COACH PITCH BB BREWERS
AA BLUE JAYS

AAA YANKEES
MAJOR MARLINS

CUBS SOFTBALL 12U
ATHLETICS SOFTBALL 12U

4/14/2022

TBALL GREENJACKETS

AA ASTROS

AAA DIAMONDBACKS
MAJOR ATHLETICS

COACH PITCH SB METS
RED SOX SOFTBALL 10U

4/18/2022

TBALL MUDCATS
TBALL MUCKDOGS

FIELD 3

FIELD 4

FIELD 1

FIELD 2

FIELD 3

FIELD 4

FIELD 1

FIELD 2

FIELD 3

FIELD 4

FIELD 1

FIELD 2

FIELD 3

FIELD 4

FIELD 1

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at

at

at
at

at
at

at
at

AAA DIAMONDBACKS
AAA YANKEES

CARDINALS SOFTBALL 10U
ATHLETICS SOFTBALL 12U

TBALL GREENJACKETS
TBALL RIVERDOGS

COACH PITCH BB MARINERS
AA BLUE JAYS

AAA PHILLIES
AAA DIAMONDBACKS

COACH PITCH SB METS
TIGERS SOFTBALL 10U

TBALL MUDCATS

COACH PITCH BB DIAMONDBACKS
AA ROCKIES

AAA GIANTS
MAJOR ATHLETICS

PADRES SOFTBALL 12U
ORIOLES SOFTBALL 12U

TBALL MUCKDOGS

AA ROYALS

AAA GIANTS
MAJOR INDIANS

COACH PITCH SB ANGELS
CARDINALS SOFTBALL 10U

TBALL GRASSHOPPERS
TBALL HOOKS
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5:30pm
6:45pm

5:30pm
7:30pm

5:30pm
6:30pm

Tuesday

6:00pm

5:30pm
6:45pm

5:30pm
7:30pm

5:30pm
7:00pm

Thursday

6:00pm

5:30pm
6:45pm

5:30pm
7:30pm

5:30pm
6:30pm

Friday

5:30pm
6:45pm

5:30pm
7:30pm

5:30pm
7:00pm

Monday

6:00pm
7:00pm

March 11, 2022

Master Schedule

March 11th, 2022 to July 9th, 2022

COACH PITCH BB BREWERS
AA ROYALS

AAA RANGERS
AAA GIANTS

COACH PITCH SB TWINS
CARDINALS SOFTBALL 10U

4/19/2022

TBALL RIVERDOGS

COACH PITCH BB ORIOLES
AA ROCKIES

AAA DIAMONDBACKS
MAJOR MARLINS

ORIOLES SOFTBALL 12U
CUBS SOFTBALL 12U

4/21/2022

TBALL GREENJACKETS

FIELD 2

FIELD 3

FIELD 4

FIELD 1

FIELD 2

FIELD 3

FIELD 4

FIELD 1

COACH PITCH BB DIAMONDBACKS

AA ASTROS

AAA GIANTS
MAJOR ATHLETICS

COACH PITCH SB METS
TIGERS SOFTBALL 10U

4/22/2022

COACH PITCH BB MARINERS
AA DODGERS

AAA PHILLIES
AAA REDS

BRAVES SOFTBALL 10U
ORIOLES SOFTBALL 12U

4/25/2022

TBALL HOOKS
TBALL GRASSHOPPERS

FIELD 2

FIELD 3

FIELD 1

FIELD 2

FIELD 3

FIELD 4

at
at

at
at

at
at

at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

COACH PITCH BB MARINERS
AA BLUE JAYS

AAA YANKEES
AAA PHILLIES

COACH PITCH SB ANGELS
BRAVES SOFTBALL 10U

TBALL GREENJACKETS

COACH PITCH BB DIAMONDBACKS

AA PIRATES

AAA REDS
MAJOR INDIANS

PADRES SOFTBALL 12U
ATHLETICS SOFTBALL 12U

TBALL ROCKHOUNDS

COACH PITCH BB BREWERS
AA DODGERS

AAA DIAMONDBACKS
MAJOR MARLINS

COACH PITCH SB TWINS
RED SOX SOFTBALL 10U

COACH PITCH BB ORIOLES
AA ROCKIES

AAA YANKEES
AAA RANGERS

TIGERS SOFTBALL 10U
CUBS SOFTBALL 12U

TBALL RIVERDOGS
TBALL MUCKDOGS
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5:30pm
6:45pm

5:30pm
7:30pm

5:30pm
6:30pm

Tuesday

6:00pm

5:30pm
6:45pm

5:30pm
7:30pm

5:30pm
7:00pm

Thursday

6:00pm

5:30pm
6:45pm

5:30pm
7:30pm

5:30pm
6:30pm

Friday

5:30pm
6:45pm

5:30pm
7:30pm

5:30pm
7:00pm

Monday

6:00pm

March 11, 2022

Master Schedule

March 11th, 2022 to July 9th, 2022

COACH PITCH BB BREWERS
AA ROYALS

AAA RANGERS
AAA DIAMONDBACKS

COACH PITCH SB ANGELS
BRAVES SOFTBALL 10U

4/26/2022

TBALL MUCKDOGS

FIELD 1

FIELD 2

FIELD 3

FIELD 4

FIELD 1

COACH PITCH BB DIAMONDBACKS

AA ASTROS

AAA YANKEES
MAJOR INDIANS

ATHLETICS SOFTBALL 12U
NATIONALS SOFTBALL 12U

4/28/2022

TBALL RIVERDOGS

COACH PITCH BB MARINERS
AA PIRATES

AAA PHILLIES
MAJOR INDIANS

COACH PITCH SB ANGELS
TIGERS SOFTBALL 10U

4/29/2022

FIELD 2

FIELD 3

FIELD 4

FIELD 1

FIELD 2

FIELD 3

FIELD 1

COACH PITCH BB DIAMONDBACKS

AA BLUE JAYS

AAA GIANTS
AAA DIAMONDBACKS

PADRES SOFTBALL 12U
NATIONALS SOFTBALL 12U

5/2/2022

TBALL ROCKHOUNDS

FIELD 2

FIELD 3

FIELD 4

at
at

at
at

at
at

at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at

COACH PITCH BB ORIOLES
AA PIRATES

AAA GIANTS
AAA PHILLIES

COACH PITCH SB METS
RED SOX SOFTBALL 10U

TBALL MUDCATS

COACH PITCH BB MARINERS
AA BLUE JAYS

AAA REDS
MAJOR ATHLETICS

PADRES SOFTBALL 12U
ORIOLES SOFTBALL 12U

TBALL GRASSHOPPERS

COACH PITCH BB BREWERS
AA ASTROS

AAA REDS
MAJOR MARLINS

COACH PITCH SB TWINS
CARDINALS SOFTBALL 10U

COACH PITCH BB ORIOLES
AA DODGERS

AAA YANKEES
AAA RANGERS

CUBS SOFTBALL 12U
ATHLETICS SOFTBALL 12U

TBALL HOOKS
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7:00pm

5:30pm
6:45pm

6:00pm
7:30pm

5:30pm
6:30pm

Tuesday

6:00pm

5:30pm
6:45pm

5:30pm
7:30pm

5:30pm
7:00pm

Thursday

6:00pm

5:30pm
6:45pm

6:00pm
7:30pm

5:30pm
6:30pm

Friday

5:30pm
6:45pm

6:00pm
7:30pm

5:30pm
7:00pm

Monday

March 11, 2022

Master Schedule

March 11th, 2022 to July 9th, 2022

TBALL RIVERDOGS

COACH PITCH BB BREWERS
AA ROCKIES

AAA PHILLIES
AAA YANKEES

COACH PITCH SB TWINS
CARDINALS SOFTBALL 10U

5/3/2022

TBALL ROCKHOUNDS

COACH PITCH BB MARINERS
AA DODGERS

AAA REDS
MAJOR ATHLETICS

ATHLETICS SOFTBALL 12U
ORIOLES SOFTBALL 12U

5/5/2022

TBALL GREENJACKETS

FIELD 1

FIELD 2

FIELD 3

FIELD 4

FIELD 1

FIELD 2

FIELD 3

FIELD 4

FIELD 1

COACH PITCH BB DIAMONDBACKS

AA ASTROS

AAA PHILLIES
MAJOR MARLINS

COACH PITCH SB METS
TIGERS SOFTBALL 10U

5/6/2022

COACH PITCH BB MARINERS
AA BLUE JAYS

MAJOR ATHLETICS
AAA REDS

NATIONALS SOFTBALL 12U
ORIOLES SOFTBALL 12U

5/9/2022

FIELD 2

FIELD 3

FIELD 1

FIELD 2

FIELD 3

FIELD 4

at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

TBALL MUDCATS

COACH PITCH BB ORIOLES
AA ROYALS

AAA RANGERS
AAA DIAMONDBACKS

COACH PITCH SB METS
RED SOX SOFTBALL 10U

TBALL GRASSHOPPERS

COACH PITCH BB DIAMONDBACKS
AA ROYALS

AAA GIANTS
MAJOR INDIANS

NATIONALS SOFTBALL 12U
PADRES SOFTBALL 12U

TBALL HOOKS

COACH PITCH BB BREWERS
AA ROCKIES

AAA RANGERS
MAJOR ATHLETICS

COACH PITCH SB ANGELS
BRAVES SOFTBALL 10U

COACH PITCH BB ORIOLES
AA PIRATES

MAJOR INDIANS
AAA YANKEES

CUBS SOFTBALL 12U
ATHLETICS SOFTBALL 12U
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6:00pm
7:00pm

5:30pm
6:45pm

6:00pm
7:30pm

5:30pm
6:30pm

Tuesday

6:00pm

5:30pm
6:45pm

6:00pm
7:30pm

5:30pm
7:00pm

Thursday

6:00pm

6:00pm
7:30pm

5:30pm
7:00pm

5:30pm
6:30pm

Friday

6:00pm
7:30pm

5:30pm

5:30pm
7:00pm

Monday

March 11, 2022

Master Schedule

March 11th, 2022 to July 9th, 2022

TBALL MUDCATS
TBALL GRASSHOPPERS

COACH PITCH BB ORIOLES
AA PIRATES

AAA RANGERS
AAA GIANTS

COACH PITCH SB TWINS
TIGERS SOFTBALL 10U

5/10/2022

TBALL MUCKDOGS

COACH PITCH BB MARINERS
AA ROCKIES

AAA YANKEES
MAJOR INDIANS

NATIONALS SOFTBALL 12U
CUBS SOFTBALL 12U

5/12/2022

TBALL HOOKS

AA ROYALS
AA PIRATES

AAA GIANTS
MAJOR INDIANS

COACH PITCH SB METS
BRAVES SOFTBALL 10U

5/13/2022

AA PIRATES
AA ROCKIES

MAJOR INDIANS

PADRES SOFTBALL 12U
CUBS SOFTBALL 12U

5/16/2022

FIELD 1

FIELD 2

FIELD 3

FIELD 4

FIELD 1

FIELD 2

FIELD 3

FIELD 4

FIELD 1

FIELD 2

FIELD 3

FIELD 1

FIELD 2

FIELD 3

FIELD 4

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at
at

at

at
at

TBALL ROCKHOUNDS
TBALL GREENJACKETS

COACH PITCH BB BREWERS
AA DODGERS

AAA DIAMONDBACKS
AAA REDS

COACH PITCH SB ANGELS
RED SOX SOFTBALL 10U

TBALL RIVERDOGS

COACH PITCH BB DIAMONDBACKS
AA BLUE JAYS

AAA PHILLIES
MAJOR ATHLETICS

PADRES SOFTBALL 12U
ORIOLES SOFTBALL 12U

TBALL GRASSHOPPERS

AA ASTROS
AA ROCKIES

AAA RANGERS
MAJOR MARLINS

COACH PITCH SB TWINS
CARDINALS SOFTBALL 10U

AA ROYALS
AA DODGERS

MAJOR MARLINS

ORIOLES SOFTBALL 12U
NATIONALS SOFTBALL 12U
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6:00pm
7:00pm

6:00pm
7:30pm

5:30pm
7:00pm

Tuesday

6:00pm

5:30pm
6:45pm

7:30pm

5:30pm
7:00pm

Thursday

6:00pm
7:00pm

6:00pm
7:30pm

6:00pm
7:30pm

Monday

6:00pm
7:00pm

6:00pm

5:30pm
7:00pm

Tuesday

5:30pm
7:00pm

Thursday

5:30pm

March 11, 2022

Master Schedule

March 11th, 2022 to July 9th, 2022

TBALL ROCKHOUNDS at TBALL MUCKDOGS
TBALL GREENJACKETS at TBALL MUDCATS
FIELD 1
AA DODGERS at  AA ASTROS
AA BLUE JAYS at  AA ROYALS
FIELD 3
CARDINALS SOFTBALL 10U at TIGERS SOFTBALL 10U
RED SOX SOFTBALL 10U at BRAVES SOFTBALL 10U
5/17/2022
FIELD 4
TBALL RIVERDOGS at TBALL ROCKHOUNDS
FIELD 1
COACH PITCH BB DIAMONDBACKS at COACH PITCH BB ORIOLES
AA PIRATES at  AA ROCKIES
FIELD 2
MAJOR MARLINS at MAJOR ATHLETICS
FIELD 3
PADRES SOFTBALL 12U at  ATHLETICS SOFTBALL 12U
ORIOLES SOFTBALL 12U at NATIONALS SOFTBALL 12U
5/19/2022
FIELD 4
TBALL MUDCATS at TBALL HOOKS
TBALL GRASSHOPPERS at TBALL RIVERDOGS
FIELD 1
AA ROYALS at  AA ASTROS
AA BLUE JAYS at  AA DODGERS
FIELD 3
CARDINALS SOFTBALL 10U at TIGERS SOFTBALL 10U
BRAVES SOFTBALL 10U at RED SOX SOFTBALL 10U
5/23/2022
FIELD 4
TBALL MUCKDOGS at TBALL GREENJACKETS
TBALL HOOKS at TBALL MUCKDOGS
FIELD 1
AA ROCKIES at  AA ASTROS
FIELD 3
TIGERS SOFTBALL 10U at BRAVES SOFTBALL 10U
RED SOX SOFTBALL 10U at CARDINALS SOFTBALL 10U
5/24/2022
FIELD 3
CUBS SOFTBALL 12U at NATIONALS SOFTBALL 12U
ATHLETICS SOFTBALL 12U at ORIOLES SOFTBALL 12U
5/26/2022
FIELD 3
CARDINALS SOFTBALL 10U at TIGERS SOFTBALL 10U
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Master Schedule

March 11th, 2022 to July 9th, 2022

7:00pm PADRES SOFTBALL 12U at CUBS SOFTBALL 12U
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